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21

127
84

85
26
15
12
101
103
102
13
107
78
122

80
82
125

108
18
110
124
77
123
126
118
10
111
115
22
109
14
121
25
19
76
119
114
120
117
128

David DOMINGUEZ
Jofre CULLELL
Marc ROMERO
Gerard MOYA
Oriol DOMENECH
Josep CHAVARRIA
Lluc COMA

Arnau PERICAS

Nil SOLA

Maurizio Giuseppe SARTORI

Luis Enrique BRENES
Andreu CASALS
Enric BAU

Sergi PADROS
Mattia PAGANOTTI
Oriol SIRERA

Jordi ESCLUSA
Jaume VILLAR

Eloi BATLLORI
Oriol BADRENAS
Roger ALTIMIRAS
Arnau JORDAN
Eduard RODELLAS
Joan VILA

Marc GALBANY
Jordi CHECA

Jorda CULLELL
Carles CASAS
Bernat PUIG

Luis BIELSA
Anders FJORDBACH
Eudald ESCLUSA
Francesc GARCIA
Nabil ZARROURI EL
Miquel SABATER
Albert VILLAR

Joan MONTERO
Juan Luis GARCIA
Marc ALEJANDRO
Albert SANZ DE
Ignasi CHEIRA
Marc ALADESA

Joel Eugeni COMPANY

Miquel VILLAITODO
Marc BARRANCO
Sergi PUJABET
Marc LLADO

EOLO KOMETA
PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUI
BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKING POINT

BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CLOOT FACTORY TEAM C
IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
BIKING POINT

CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
SANT JUST AGRUPACIO CICLI
365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLI
TOT NET TERRASSA
BSIX-JORMAT

MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
TORELLO CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
GLOBALIA-ZAMORA ENAMORA
BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLI
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB C
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
OBRABITAT +QPEDALS
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
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01:04:44.2
01:05:24.3
01:05:42.0
01:06:17.2
01:06:28.7
01:07:02.4
01:07:46.3
01:07:55.7
01:08:08.9
01:08:13.6
01:08:32.1
01:08:56.8
01:08:57.0
01:09:22.8
01:09:23.7
01:09:48.9
01:10:34.8
01:10:54.0
01:11:12.8
01:11:16.4
01:11:20.5
01:11:20.7
01:11:30.5
01:11:39.3
01:11:42.6
01:11:56.2
01:12:05.9
01:12:12.5
01:13:03.0
01:13:06.4
01:13:06.4
01:13:08.9
01:13:41.0
01:13:51.9
01:14:15.2
01:14:53.2
01:15:00.0
01:15:39.6
01:15:48.6
01:05:00.2
01:05:14.2
01:05:54.8
01:06:26.3
01:06:26.5
01:09:08.6
01:09:32.8
01:14:07.1

00:09:07.6
00:09:09.2
00:09:17.1
00:09:14.1
00:09:16.4
00:09:14.7
00:09:38.7
00:09:39.2
00:09:25.3
00:09:38.5
00:09:39.2
00:09:39.4
00:09:30.0
00:09:29.6
00:09:35.0
00:09:48.1
00:09:42.8
00:09:39.7
00:09:51.6
00:10:18.8
00:09:53.6
00:09:48.2
00:09:59.9
00:09:59.9
00:09:48.1
00:10:05.0
00:09:51.0
00:09:55.9
00:09:46.2
00:10:09.5
00:09:44.6
00:10:05.7
00:10:03.1
00:10:23.0
00:10:08.5
00:10:17.2
00:10:05.0
00:10:25.6
00:10:19.4
00:10:16.8
00:10:26.3
00:09:48.4
00:10:48.7
00:10:48.0
00:10:52.1
00:10:38.3
00:11:31.0

00:09:09.4
00:09:07.3
00:09:25.0
00:09:26.7
00:09:23.9
00:09:18.5
00:09:30.7
00:09:30.9
00:09:44.9
00:09:34.1
00:09:33.2
00:09:38.1
00:09:33.3
00:09:34.3
00:09:33.4
00:09:49.8
00:09:50.5
00:09:46.5
00:09:58.7
00:10:04.2
00:10:00.1
00:09:54.8
00:09:58.2
00:10:26.7
00:10:02.8
00:10:04.8
00:10:14.8
00:10:02.7
00:10:03.2
00:10:10.9
00:10:03.2
00:10:10.3
00:10:28.2
00:10:21.6
00:10:18.0
00:10:29.7
00:10:13.8
00:10:29.8
00:10:48.0
00:10:32.5
00:10:32.7
00:10:16.3
00:10:49.9
00:10:53.1
00:11:19.5
00:11:01.7
00:11:54.1

00:09:14.7
00:09:03.2
00:09:30.3
00:09:31.3
00:09:31.3
00:09:20.1
00:09:36.9
00:09:36.1
00:09:36.1
00:09:52.2
00:09:40.5
00:09:49.6
00:09:37.2
00:09:51.6
00:09:40.8
00:10:06.7
00:09:52.7
00:09:57.8
00:10:00.6
00:10:02.9
00:10:13.2
00:10:24.9
00:09:56.5
00:10:21.9
00:10:04.3
00:10:12.3
00:09:57.0
00:10:03.6
00:10:16.5
00:10:15.2
00:10:14.2
00:10:19.7
00:10:26.2
00:10:26.5
00:10:19.6
00:10:37.6
00:10:27.1
00:10:29.3
00:10:35.4
00:10:49.2
00:11:16.2
00:10:07.5
00:10:54.1
00:10:50.3
00:11:26.7
00:11:38.0
00:12:05.2

00:09:09.5
00:10:26.4
00:09:25.1
00:09:32.6
00:09:32.6
00:09:23.2
00:09:47.2
00:09:48.3
00:09:30.8
00:09:45.2
00:09:41.8
00:09:48.5
00:09:45.0
00:09:45.6
00:09:49.2
00:09:49.5
00:09:58.8
00:10:01.8
00:10:02.4
00:10:03.6
00:10:06.9
00:10:19.2
00:10:09.8
00:10:07.3
00:10:12.3
00:10:15.9
00:09:53.9
00:10:20.6
00:10:27.2
00:10:19.4
00:10:12.0
00:10:19.3
00:10:32.8
00:10:21.9
00:10:18.5
00:10:33.3
00:10:30.1
00:10:37.2
00:10:39.1
00:11:02.4
00:10:56.8
00:10:15.2
00:10:53.9
00:10:56.2
00:11:14.7
00:12:30.1
00:12:36.7

00:09:09.8
00:09:30.8
00:09:10.4
00:09:29.6
00:09:30.0
00:09:30.3
00:09:35.2
00:09:37.8
00:09:52.5
00:09:48.1
00:09:37.9
00:10:00.9
00:09:43.5
00:09:45.9
00:09:48.4
00:09:48.5
00:09:58.8
00:10:03.5
00:10:09.3
00:09:59.7
00:10:12.4
00:10:13.5
00:10:11.8
00:10:09.0
00:10:05.4
00:10:27.6
00:10:16.4
00:10:14.7
00:10:17.3
00:10:29.1
00:10:38.7
00:10:27.0
00:10:45.1
00:10:22.7
00:10:27.7
00:10:40.1
00:10:46.1
00:10:55.6
00:10:40.1
00:11:03.3
00:10:52.6
00:11:18.6
00:10:55.4
00:10:55.7
00:11:25.6
00:11:17.2
00:12:15.8

00:09:20.3
00:08:50.1
00:09:19.5
00:09:31.5
00:09:31.1
00:09:33.6
00:09:52.2
00:09:49.3
00:09:52.1
00:09:42.1
00:10:08.4
00:09:54.8
00:09:49.0
00:09:57.3
00:09:57.6
00:10:04.4
00:10:02.6
00:10:27.2
00:10:04.6
00:10:33.6
00:10:15.3
00:10:11.4
00:10:07.3
00:10:10.8
00:10:10.1
00:10:20.9
00:10:20.4
00:10:09.7
00:10:56.4
00:10:22.8
00:10:41.9
00:10:24.1
00:10:32.7
00:10:22.3
00:10:45.8
00:10:59.8
00:10:53.3
00:11:06.2
00:10:31.8
00:11:04.6
00:10:57.8
00:13:58.5
00:10:59.3
00:10:59.3
00:11:45.1
00:11:23.6
00:12:38.5

00:09:22.6
00:09:06.9
00:09:24.4
00:09:21.1
00:09:32.8
00:09:38.7
00:09:34.3
00:09:43.3
00:09:56.8
00:09:42.0
00:10:00.8
00:09:55.3
00:09:55.6
00:09:55.4
00:09:56.4
00:10:11.8
00:10:05.1
00:10:46.9
00:10:02.2
00:10:02.1
00:10:28.2
00:10:17.6
00:10:02.7
00:10:13.0
00:10:16.2
00:10:18.6
00:10:28.7
00:10:22.0
00:11:04.8
00:10:15.1
00:10:26.2
00:10:19.0
00:10:42.2
00:10:29.9
00:10:53.0
00:11:04.2
00:11:00.1
00:11:24.8
00:11:10.5
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Joan TARGAS

PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS

ELITE

6

01:16:32.3

00:12:07.9

00:12:16.6

00:12:40.2

00:13:04.8

00:12:59.7

00:13:10.6



