Class	Dorsal	nom	Club	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4	Volta 5	Volta 6	Volta 7
1	8	David DOMINGUEZ	EOLO KOMETA	ELITE	7	01:04:44.2	00:09:07.6	00:09:09.4	00:09:14.7	00:09:09.5	00:09:09.8	00:09:20.3	00:09:22.6
2	20	Jofre CULLELL	PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUI	ELITE	7	01:05:24.3	00:09:09.2	00:09:07.3	00:09:03.2	00:10:26.4	00:09:30.8	00:08:50.1	00:09:06.9
3	4	Marc ROMERO	BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU	ELITE	7	01:05:42.0	00:09:17.1	00:09:25.0	00:09:30.3	00:09:25.1	00:09:10.4	00:09:19.5	00:09:24.4
4	21	Gerard MOYA	BIKING POINT	ELITE	7	01:06:17.2	00:09:14.1	00:09:26.7	00:09:31.3	00:09:32.6	00:09:29.6	00:09:31.5	00:09:21.1
5	3	Oriol DOMENECH	BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ	ELITE	7	01:06:28.7	00:09:16.4	00:09:23.9	00:09:31.3	00:09:32.6	00:09:30.0	00:09:31.1	00:09:32.8
6	127	Josep CHAVARRIA	CLOOT FACTORY TEAM C	MA-30	7	01:07:02.4	00:09:14.7	00:09:18.5	00:09:20.1	00:09:23.2	00:09:30.3	00:09:33.6	00:09:38.7
7	84	Lluc COMA	IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM	SUB23	7	01:07:46.3	00:09:38.7	00:09:30.7	00:09:36.9	00:09:47.2	00:09:35.2	00:09:52.2	00:09:34.3
8	9	Arnau PERICAS	VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ	ELITE	7	01:07:55.7	00:09:39.2	00:09:30.9	00:09:36.1	00:09:48.3	00:09:37.8	00:09:49.3	00:09:43.3
9	85	Nil SOLA	BIKING POINT	SUB23	7	01:08:08.9	00:09:25.3	00:09:44.9	00:09:36.1	00:09:30.8	00:09:52.5	00:09:52.1	00:09:56.8
10	26	Maurizio Giuseppe SARTORI	CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST	ELITE	7	01:08:13.6	00:09:38.5	00:09:34.1	00:09:52.2	00:09:45.2	00:09:48.1	00:09:42.1	00:09:42.0
11	15	Luis Enrique BRENES	SANT JUST AGRUPACIÓ CICLI	ELITE	7	01:08:13.0	00:09:39.2	00:09:33.2	00:09:40.5	00:09:41.8	00:09:37.9	00:05:42.1	00:03:42.0
12	12	Andreu CASALS	365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA	ELITE	7	01:08:56.8	00:09:39.4	00:09:33.2	00:09:49.6	00:09:48.5	00:09:37.9	00:10:08.4	00:10:00.8
13	101	Enric BAU	CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL	MA-30	7	01:08:57.0	00:09:30.0	00:09:33.3	00:09:37.2	00:09:45.0	00:10:00.5	00:09:49.0	00:09:55.6
14	101	Sergi PADROS	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	7	01:09:22.8	00:09:30.6	00:09:34.3	00:09:51.6	00:09:45.6	00:09:45.9	00:09:57.3	00:09:55.4
15	103	Mattia PAGANOTTI	LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI	MA-30	7	01:09:23.7	00:09:35.0	00:09:33.4	00:09:40.8	00:09:49.2	00:09:48.4	00:09:57.6	00:09:56.4
16	13	Oriol SIRERA	JUFRÉ VIC-ETB	ELITE	7	01:09:48.9	00:09:48.1	00:09:49.8	00:09:40.8	00:09:49.5	00:09:48.5	00:09:37.0	00:09:30.4
17	107	Jordi ESCLUSA	BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLI	MA-30	7	01:10:34.8	00:09:48.1	00:09:50.5	00:10:06.7	00:09:58.8	00:09:58.8	00:10:04.4	00:10:11.8
18	78	Jaume VILLAR	TOT NET TERRASSA	SUB23	7	01:10:54.0	00:09:42.8	00:09:30.5	00:09:57.8	00:09:38.8	00:09:38.8	00:10:02.6	00:10:05:1
19	122	Eloi BATLLORI	BSIX-JORMAT	MA-30	7	01:10:54.0	00:09:39.7	00:09:46.5	00:09:57.8	00:10:01.8	00:10:03.3	00:10:27.2	00:10:46.9
20	6			ELITE	7		00:09:51.8		00:10:00.8	00:10:02.4		00:10:04.6	00:10:02.2
21	80	Oriol BADRENAS	MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA	SUB23	7	01:11:16.4 01:11:20.5	00:10:18.8	00:10:04.2 00:10:00.1	00:10:02.9	00:10:03.6	00:09:59.7 00:10:12.4	00:10:33.6	00:10:02.1
22	82	Roger ALTIMIRAS	3HM CLUB ESPORTIU		7		00:09:53.6		00:10:13.2			00:10:15.3	
		Arnau JORDAN	BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ	SUB23	7	01:11:20.7		00:09:54.8		00:10:19.2	00:10:13.5		00:10:17.6
23	125	Eduard RODELLAS	BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ	MA-30	7	01:11:30.5	00:09:59.9	00:09:58.2	00:09:56.5	00:10:09.8	00:10:11.8	00:10:07.3	00:10:02.7
24	5	Joan VILA	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	ELITE		01:11:39.3	00:09:59.9	00:10:26.7	00:10:21.9	00:10:07.3	00:10:09.0	00:10:10.8	00:10:13.0
25	108	Marc GALBANY	TORELLÓ CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	7	01:11:42.6	00:09:48.1	00:10:02.8	00:10:04.3	00:10:12.3	00:10:05.4	00:10:10.1	00:10:16.2
26	18	Jordi CHECA	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	ELITE	7	01:11:56.2	00:10:05.0	00:10:04.8	00:10:12.3	00:10:15.9	00:10:27.6	00:10:20.9	00:10:18.6
27	110	Jorda CULLELL	FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	7	01:12:05.9	00:09:51.0	00:10:14.8	00:09:57.0	00:09:53.9	00:10:16.4	00:10:20.4	00:10:28.7
28	124	Carles CASAS	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	7	01:12:12.5	00:09:55.9	00:10:02.7	00:10:03.6	00:10:20.6	00:10:14.7	00:10:09.7	00:10:22.0
29	77	Bernat PUIG	GLOBALIA-ZAMORA ENAMORA	SUB23	7	01:13:03.0	00:09:46.2	00:10:03.2	00:10:16.5	00:10:27.2	00:10:17.3	00:10:56.4	00:11:04.8
30	123	Luis BIELSA	BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST	MA-30	7	01:13:06.4	00:10:09.5	00:10:10.9	00:10:15.2	00:10:19.4	00:10:29.1	00:10:22.8	00:10:15.1
31	126	Anders FJORDBACH	VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL	MA-30	7	01:13:06.4	00:09:44.6	00:10:03.2	00:10:14.2	00:10:12.0	00:10:38.7	00:10:41.9	00:10:26.2
32	118	Eudald ESCLUSA	BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLI	MA-30	7	01:13:08.9	00:10:05.7	00:10:10.3	00:10:19.7	00:10:19.3	00:10:27.0	00:10:24.1	00:10:19.0
33	10	Francesc GARCIA	LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI	ELITE	7	01:13:41.0	00:10:03.1	00:10:28.2	00:10:26.2	00:10:32.8	00:10:45.1	00:10:32.7	00:10:42.2
34	111	Nabil ZARROURI EL	MTBIKER'S SABADELL CLUB C	MA-30	7	01:13:51.9	00:10:23.0	00:10:21.6	00:10:26.5	00:10:21.9	00:10:22.7	00:10:22.3	00:10:29.9
35	115	Miquel SABATER	TERBIKES-BAIX TER	MA-30	7	01:14:15.2	00:10:08.5	00:10:18.0	00:10:19.6	00:10:18.5	00:10:27.7	00:10:45.8	00:10:53.0
36	22	Albert VILLAR	MIG-MÓN SÚRIA UNIO CICLIS	ELITE	7	01:14:53.2	00:10:17.2	00:10:29.7	00:10:37.6	00:10:33.3	00:10:40.1	00:10:59.8	00:11:04.2
37	109	Joan MONTERO	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	7	01:15:00.0	00:10:05.0	00:10:13.8	00:10:27.1	00:10:30.1	00:10:46.1	00:10:53.3	00:11:00.1
38	14	Juan Luís GARCIA	JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST	ELITE	7	01:15:39.6	00:10:25.6	00:10:29.8	00:10:29.3	00:10:37.2	00:10:55.6	00:11:06.2	00:11:24.8
39	121	Marc ALEJANDRO	BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST	MA-30	7	01:15:48.6	00:10:19.4	00:10:48.0	00:10:35.4	00:10:39.1	00:10:40.1	00:10:31.8	00:11:10.5
40	25	Albert SANZ DE	LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI	ELITE	6	01:05:00.2	00:10:16.8	00:10:32.5	00:10:49.2	00:11:02.4	00:11:03.3	00:11:04.6	
41	19	Ignasi CHEIRA	OBRABITAT +QPEDALS	ELITE	6	01:05:14.2	00:10:26.3	00:10:32.7	00:11:16.2	00:10:56.8	00:10:52.6	00:10:57.8	
42	76	Marc ALADESA	BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ	SUB23	6	01:05:54.8	00:09:48.4	00:10:16.3	00:10:07.5	00:10:15.2	00:11:18.6	00:13:58.5	
43	119	Joel Eugeni COMPANY	EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM	MA-30	6	01:06:26.3	00:10:48.7	00:10:49.9	00:10:54.1	00:10:53.9	00:10:55.4	00:10:59.3	
44	114	Miquel VILLAITODO	BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ	MA-30	6	01:06:26.5	00:10:48.0	00:10:53.1	00:10:50.3	00:10:56.2	00:10:55.7	00:10:59.3	
45	120	Marc BARRANCO	EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM	MA-30	6	01:09:08.6	00:10:52.1	00:11:19.5	00:11:26.7	00:11:14.7	00:11:25.6	00:11:45.1	
46	117	Sergi PUJABET	FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI	MA-30	6	01:09:32.8	00:10:38.3	00:11:01.7	00:11:38.0	00:12:30.1	00:11:17.2	00:11:23.6	
47	128	Marc LLADÓ	CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA	MA-30	6	01:14:07.1	00:11:31.0	00:11:54.1	00:12:05.2	00:12:36.7	00:12:15.8	00:12:38.5	

48 27 Joan TARGAS PINEDA DE MAR CLUB CICLIS ELITE 6 01:16:32.3 00:12:07.9 00:12:16.6 00:12:40.2 00:13:04.8 00:12:59.7 00:13:10.6